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199701220000
21541

01/22/1997
09:42:13

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

HIGGINBOTHA
M OIL CO INC

199702100000
43651

02/10/1997
12:14:56

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

FREEMAN,
AARON L

199707090002
14891

07/09/1997
10:51:49

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

RUSSELL,
BOBBIE J

199710230003
44571

10/23/1997
11:33:21

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

LAND,
VIRGINIA

199710270003
49211

10/27/1997
12:48:15

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

WHITAKER,
ROBERT H JR

199711070003
65811

11/07/1997
11:28:29

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

O REAR,
KELLIE R

199711190003
77561

11/19/1997
02:50:03

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

NASH,
BRENDA
MILLER

199304220001
11891

199712040003
94271

12/04/1997
08:07:06

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

KELLEY,
TOMMY

199712300004
22451

12/30/1997
03:13:51

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CURTISS,
JAMES E

199712100004
01481

12/10/1997
09:28:56

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

DANIEL U S
PROPERTIES
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P II

21 92 199601190000
18481

Lot#:2 Lot:D
Book:21 Pg:92
Desc:3, 1996-
01848


