Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= Debtor; Date Recorded= 1997; Name= SOUTHTRUST BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199701220000 21541	01/22/1997 09:42:13	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	HIGGINBOTHA M OIL CO INC						
199702100000 43651	02/10/1997 12:14:56	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	FREEMAN, AARON L						
199707090002 14891	07/09/1997 10:51:49	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	RUSSELL, BOBBIE J						
199710230003 44571	10/23/1997 11:33:21	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	LAND, VIRGINIA						
199710270003 49211	10/27/1997 12:48:15	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	WHITAKER, ROBERT H JR						
199711070003 65811	11/07/1997 11:28:29	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	O REAR, KELLIE R						
199711190003 77561	11/19/1997 02:50:03	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	NASH, BRENDA MILLER					199304220001 11891	
199712040003 94271	12/04/1997 08:07:06	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	KELLEY, TOMMY						
199712300004 22451	12/30/1997 03:13:51	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CURTISS, JAMES E						
199712100004 01481	12/10/1997 09:28:56	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	DANIEL U S PROPERTIES LIMITED PARTNERSHI P II			21	92	199601190000 18481	Lot#:2 Lot:D Book:21 Pg:92 Desc:3, 1996- 01848